
2023-24 PACIFIC SWIMMING LSC MEET SCHEDULE (Updated 6/23/24)

Head Ref Mike Piccardo mpiccardo@pacswim.org
Head Starter Mette Graversen m.graversen@comcast.net
Starter Mike Flegel mpflegel@comcast.net
Starter Trevor Gillis trevordgillis@att.net
Starter Jeff Raegen jeff_raegen@hotmail.com
Deck Ref Andy Downs andy@macdowns.us
Deck Ref Phil Grant pgrant@pacswim.org
Deck Ref Kian Tavakoli kiant2010@gmail.com
Deck Ref Ronald Sto.Domingo ronald_sto_domingo@yahoo.com
Deck Ref
Chief Judge (CJ) Hal Marks hal.marks@gmail.com
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ) Ray Tanaka ray.tanaka@live.com
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ) Kimber Guzik klguzik@gmail.com
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ) Iain Searle iain_searle@yahoo.com
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ) Thierry Foucu tfoucu@gmail.com
Administrative Referee Debbi Tucker dtucker@pacswim.org
Assistant Administrative Referee Barbarie Gonzalez willitspanda@gmail.com
Assistant Administrative Referee Liz Tanaka lptanaka@yahoo.com
Assistant Administrative Referee Irene Alameida i.l.alameida@comcast.net
Assistant Administrative Referee Mike Abegg mikeabegg@me.com

Head Ref Phil Grant pgrant@pacswim.org
Head Starter Charlie Gonzales chgonzales@yahoo.com
Starter Trevor Gillis trevordgillis@att.net
Starter Katherine Ng-Suen beautykath@yahoo.com
Starter Mike Davis mekidadad1@yahoo.com
Deck Ref Brett Shaug bshaug67@yahoo.com
Deck Ref Sarah Obbagy sobbagy@pacswim.org
Deck Ref Csaba Andrejka andrejkacsaba@yahoo.com
Deck Ref Debbi Tucker dtucker@pacswim.org
Chief Judge (CJ) Bob Armbruster bob_armbruster@comcast.net
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ) Jeff Raegen jeff_raegen@hotmail.com
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ) Iain Searle iain_searle@yahoo.com
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ) Fred Chin ftchin@gmail.com
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ) Jack Liu jackliusjc@gmail.com
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ)
Administrative Referee Amy Gonzales chgaagerg@yahoo.com
Assistant Administrative Referee Sunil Shanker sshanker@gmail.com
Assistant Administrative Referee Sachi Itow sitow@hotmail.com
Assistant Administrative Referee Barbarie Gonzalez willitspanda@gmail.com

JULY 25-28, 2024, SANTA CLARA SWIM CLUB - LCM FAR WESTERNS (Morgan Hill, CA)

JULY 12-14 2024, TERRAPINS SWIM TEAM - LCM SUMMER AGE GROUP CHAMPIONSHIP
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